Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2024002619
December 18, 2024
December 18, 2024

Full Amount: $28,634.05

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number
Check $28,634.05 100068

Amount Tendered: $28,634.05

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description
Engineering Inspection
Fee (3%)

Engineering Permit Fee
Traffic Control Plan
Review Fee

Storm System
Development Charge -
Commercial

Traffic Control Permit Fee
Planning Landscape
Review Fee

TACO TIME - ACCORD, INC., Address:3401 LIND AVE SW

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PRCCP20231136 $7,727.90
PRCCP20231136 $300.00
PRCCP20231136 $40.00
PRCCP20231136 $20,426.15
PRCCP20231136 $50.00
PRCCP20231136 $90.00

Amount Paid
$7,727.90

$300.00
$40.00

$20,426.15

$50.00
$90.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



